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WORLD STANDARDS IN FLORICULTUF

E-Week 7

Product name

Rosa large flowered Trés

Jolie

Tulipa (Fringed Grp)
'‘Dutching'

Tulipa (Triumph Grp)
‘Red Fire'

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) spray
'‘DeliDb73997'

Ranunculus asiaticus
'Real Loren'

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) spray
Kingsday

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) spray
Bubbly

Sympbhoricarpos

Presentation Abbreviation

R GR TRES JOLIE

TU FR DUTCHING

TU EN RED FIRE

CHR T DELIDB73997

RAN REAL LOREN

CHR T KINGSDAY

CHR T BUBBLY

chenaultii (Ground Cover SYMPHOR LITTLE BERRY

Grp) Little Berry

Main flower
colour

orange

red

red

yellow

pink

yellow

pink

purple

Additional
flower
colour

yellow

pink

flower
colour RHS

Main

026D

045C

N045C

006A

065B

013B

NO74D

072B

colour RHS

Additional
flower

004A

027D



